O*Net - SOC

11000000
11102100
11202100
11202200
11301200
11312100
11902100
11905100
11915100

13000000
13102200
13107100
13116100
13119900
13207200

15000000
15123100
15125100

19000000
19309300

21000000
21101500
21102100
21102900

25000000
25205100

27000000
27304305
27403100

29000000
29114100
29204200
29205500

33000000
33909100

New Hampshire Registered Job Seekers by EEO Category and Occupational Title: February 1 - February 29, 2024
Coos County

Category and Occupational Title
Total All Occupations

Management Occupations

General and Operations Managers
Marketing Managers

Sales Managers

Administrative Services Managers
Human Resources Managers
Construction Managers

Food Service Managers

Social and Community Service Managers

Business and Financial Operations Occupations
Wholesale and Retail Buyers, Except Farm Products
Human Resources Specialists

Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists
Business Operations Specialists, All Other

Loan Officers

Computer and Mathematical Occupations
Computer Network Support Specialists
Computer Programmers

Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations
Historians

Community and Social Services Occupations
Rehabilitation Counselors

Child, Family, and School Social Workers
Social Workers, All Other

Education, Training, and Library Occupations
Special Education Teachers, Preschool

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports and Media Occupations

Poets, Lyricists and Creative Writers
Camera Operators, Television, Video, and Film

Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations
Registered Nurses

Emergency Medical Technicians

Surgical Technologists

Protective Services Occupations
Crossing Guards and Flaggers

Total
Applicants

686

155
11
6
122

N B 0D

28
24

Table 8.5

Females
Total Percent
229 33.4%
13 8.4%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
10 8.2%
0 0.0%
1 25.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
2 100.0%
23 92.0%
1 100.0%
8 100.0%
12 100.0%
0 0.0%
2 100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
1] 0.0%
0 0.0%
8 80.0%
5 100.0%
3 100.0%
0 0.0%
1 100.0%
1 100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
24 85.7%
24 100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
4 100.0%
4 100.0%

Numbers do not represent unique counts. An applicant is counted in each occupation they register for in the Job Match System.

Prepared by: Economic and Labor Market Information Bureau, New Hampshire Employment Security

Veterans

Total

84

O OO0 oo oo oo

o o

o o o o

o o

Percent

12.2%

3.9%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

8.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%

90.9%
0.0%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

10.7%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

0.0%
0.0%

Minority

Total

10

O O O O O oo oo

o o O ©o o o o o o O O o o oo

o

o o u wun

Percent

1.5%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

17.9%
20.8%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

Indigent

Total

83

O O O O o oo oo

= o o o O O o oo

o o u un

= N W

o ©o o o

Percent

12.1%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
100.0%

50.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

Youth

Total

O O O O O oo oo

O O o o oo

o o

o O o o o

o

Percent

0.7%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

3.6%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

Disabled

Total

25

o O o o o o O O o o oo O O O OO oo oo

o o

o O o o

Percent

3.6%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

1of3



O*Net - SOC

35000000
35304100

37000000
37201100
37301100
37301900

39000000
39201100
39309100

41000000
41201100
41202100
41202200
41203100
41401100

41903100

43000000
43101100

43405100
43417100
43503100
43507100
43601100
43911100

45000000
45402200

47000000
47205100
47206100
47207300

47211100
47301300
47502200

47504100

49000000

New Hampshire Registered Job Seekers by EEO Category and Occupational Title: February 1 - February 29, 2024

Category and Occupational Title

Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations
Food Servers, Nonrestaurant

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations
Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners
Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

Grounds Maintenance Workers, All Other

Personal Care and Service Occupations
Animal Trainers
Amusement and Recreation Attendants

Sales and Related Occupations

Cashiers

Counter and Rental Clerks

Parts Salespersons

Retail Salespersons

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Technical
and Scientific Products

Sales Engineers

Office and Administrative Support Occupations

First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support
Workers

Customer Service Representatives

Receptionists and Information Clerks

Public Safety Telecommunicators

Shipping, Receiving, and Inventory Clerks

Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants
Statistical Assistants

Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations
Logging Equipment Operators

Construction and Extraction Occupations

Cement Masons and Concrete Finishers

Construction Laborers

Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment
Operators

Electricians

Helpers--Electricians

Excavating and Loading Machine and Dragline Operators, Surface
Mining

Continuous Mining Machine Operators

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations

Total
Applicants

15
15

10

20

15

119

61

14

AN 0N

24
24

60

15

37

30

Table 8.5

Coos County

Females
Total Percent
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
5 25.0%
5 100.0%
0 0.0%
86 72.3%
16 48.5%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
70 97.2%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
45 73.8%
0 0.0%
4 28.6%
25 100.0%
0 0.0%
8 100.0%
2 100.0%
6 100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

Numbers do not represent unique counts. An applicant is counted in each occupation they register for in the Job Match System.

Prepared by: Economic and Labor Market Information Bureau, New Hampshire Employment Security

Veterans

Total Percent
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
10 50.0%
0 0.0%
10 66.7%
12 10.1%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
9 100.0%
3 100.0%
2 3.3%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
2 100.0%
0 0.0%
22 91.7%
22 91.7%
4 6.7%
0 0.0%
4 26.7%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

Minority
Total Percent
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
5 8.2%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
5 20.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

Indigent

Total Percent
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
5 25.0%
5 100.0%
0 0.0%
18 15.1%
16 48.5%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
2 2.8%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
24 39.3%
0 0.0%
4 28.6%
18 72.0%
2 100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
2 3.3%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
1 100.0%
1 100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
1] 0.0%

Youth
Total

o O o o o

o O o

O O O R

o

O O O O o oo

o

Percent

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.8%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

5.0%
100.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

Disabled

Total Percent
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
3 30.0%
2 100.0%
0 0.0%
1  100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
18 15.1%
17 51.5%
1  100.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
4 6.6%
0 0.0%
4 28.6%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

20f3



Table 8.5
New Hampshire Registered Job Seekers by EEO Category and Occupational Title: February 1 - February 29, 2024
Coos County

Total Females Veterans Minority Indigent Youth Disabled
O*Net - SOC Category and Occupational Title Applicants Total Percent Total Percent Total Percent Total Percent Total Percent Total Percent
49302300 Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics 10 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
49309300 Tire Repairers and Changers 8 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
49904500 Refractory Materials Repairers, Except Brickmasons 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
49909800 Helpers--Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers 10 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
51000000 Production Occupations 11 5 45.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 11 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
51605100 Sewers, Hand 5 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
51911100 Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders 6 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 6 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53000000 Transportation and Material Moving Occupations 87 15 17.2% 3 3.4% 0 0.0% 14 16.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53104200 First-Line Supervisors of Helpers, Laborers, and Material Movers,
Hand 3 0 0.0% 3 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53303100 Driver/Sales Workers 3 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53303200 Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 51 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 4 7.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53303300 Light Truck Drivers 4 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53706200 Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 11 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
53706500 Stockers and Order Fillers 15 15 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 10 66.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Numbers do not represent unique counts. An applicant is counted in each occupation they register for in the Job Match System.
Prepared by: Economic and Labor Market Information Bureau, New Hampshire Employment Security 30f3



