Table 8.5

New Hampshire Registered Job Seekers by EEO Category and Occupational Title: February 1 - February 29, 2024

Coös County

		Total Females		iles	Veterans		Mino	ritv	Indigent		Youth		Disabled	
O*Net - SOC	Category and Occupational Title	Applicants	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent
	Total All Occupations	686	229	33.4%	84	12.2%	10	1.5%	83	12.1%	5	0.7%	25	3.6%
11000000	Management Occupations	155	13	8.4%	6	3.9%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11102100	General and Operations Managers	11	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11202100	Marketing Managers	6	0	0.0%	6	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11202200	Sales Managers	122	10	8.2%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11301200	Administrative Services Managers	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11312100	Human Resources Managers	4	1	25.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11902100	Construction Managers	5	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11905100	Food Service Managers	4	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
11915100	Social and Community Service Managers	2	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
13000000	Business and Financial Operations Occupations	25	23	92.0%	2	8.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
13102200	Wholesale and Retail Buyers, Except Farm Products	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
13107100	Human Resources Specialists	8	8	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
13116100	Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists	12	12	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
13119900	Business Operations Specialists, All Other	2	0	0.0%	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
13207200	Loan Officers	2	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
15000000	Computer and Mathematical Occupations	22	0	0.0%	20	90.9%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
15123100	Computer Network Support Specialists	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
15125100	Computer Programmers	20	0	0.0%	20	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
19000000	Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
19309300	Historians	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
21000000	Community and Social Services Occupations	10	8	80.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	5	50.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
21101500	Rehabilitation Counselors	5	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
21102100	Child, Family, and School Social Workers	3	3	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
21102900	Social Workers, All Other	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
25000000	Education, Training, and Library Occupations	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
25205100	Special Education Teachers, Preschool	1	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
27000000	Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports and Media Occupations	3	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	3	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
27304305	Poets, Lyricists and Creative Writers	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
27403100	Camera Operators, Television, Video, and Film	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
29000000	Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations	28	24	85.7%	3	10.7%	5	17.9%	0	0.0%	1	3.6%	0	0.0%
29114100	Registered Nurses	24	24	100.0%	0	0.0%	5	20.8%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
29204200	Emergency Medical Technicians	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
29205500	Surgical Technologists	3	0	0.0%	3	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
33000000	Protective Services Occupations	4	4	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
33909100	Crossing Guards and Flaggers	4	4	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%

Table 8.5

New Hampshire Registered Job Seekers by EEO Category and Occupational Title: February 1 - February 29, 2024

Coös County

		Total	Fema	ıles	Veterans		Minority		Indigent		Youth		Disabled	
O*Net - SOC	Category and Occupational Title	Applicants	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent
5 Het 555		, 16 bcacs							. 0 tu.		. 0 tu.		. ota.	
35000000	Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations	15	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
35304100	Food Servers, Nonrestaurant	15	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
					_								_	
37000000	Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations	10	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	3	30.0%
37201100	Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	2	100.0%
37301100	Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers	7	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
37301900	Grounds Maintenance Workers, All Other	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
39000000	Personal Care and Service Occupations	20	5	25.0%	10	50.0%	0	0.0%	5	25.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
39201100	Animal Trainers	5	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
39309100	Amusement and Recreation Attendants	15	0	0.0%	10	66.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
41000000	Sales and Related Occupations	119	86	72.3%	12	10.1%	0	0.0%	18	15.1%	1	0.8%	18	15.1%
41201100	Cashiers	33	16	48.5%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	16	48.5%	0	0.0%	17	51.5%
41201100	Counter and Rental Clerks	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%
41202100	Parts Salespersons	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%
41202200	Retail Salespersons	72	70	97.2%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	2	2.8%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
41401100	Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Technical	72	70	97.2%	U	0.0%	U	0.0%	2	2.0%	U	0.0%	U	0.0%
41401100	and Scientific Products	9	0	0.0%	9	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
41903100	Sales Engineers	3	0	0.0%	3	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
41903100	Suics Engineers	3	O	0.070	3	100.070	Ü	0.070	O	0.070	Ü	0.070	O	0.070
43000000	Office and Administrative Support Occupations	61	45	73.8%	2	3.3%	5	8.2%	24	39.3%	0	0.0%	4	6.6%
43101100	First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support													
	Workers	4	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
43405100	Customer Service Representatives	14	4	28.6%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	4	28.6%	0	0.0%	4	28.6%
43417100	Receptionists and Information Clerks	25	25	100.0%	0	0.0%	5	20.0%	18	72.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
43503100	Public Safety Telecommunicators	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
43507100	Shipping, Receiving, and Inventory Clerks	8	8	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
43601100	Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants	2	2	100.0%	2	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
43911100	Statistical Assistants	6	6	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
45000000	Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations	24	0	0.0%	22	91.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
45402200	Logging Equipment Operators	24	0	0.0%	22	91.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
47000000	Construction and Extraction Occupations	60	0	0.0%	4	6.7%	0	0.0%	2	3.3%	3	5.0%	0	0.0%
47205100	Cement Masons and Concrete Finishers	3	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	3	100.0%	0	0.0%
47206100	Construction Laborers	15	0	0.0%	4	26.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
47207300	Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment													
	Operators	37	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
47211100	Electricians	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
47301300	HelpersElectricians	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
47502200	Excavating and Loading Machine and Dragline Operators, Surface													
	Mining	1	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
47504100	Continuous Mining Machine Operators	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
49000000	Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations	30	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%

Table 8.5

New Hampshire Registered Job Seekers by EEO Category and Occupational Title: February 1 - February 29, 2024

Coös County

		Total	Females		Veterans		Minority		Indigent		Youth		Disabled	
O*Net - SOC	Category and Occupational Title	Applicants	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent	Total	Percent
49302300	Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics	10	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
49309300	Tire Repairers and Changers	8	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
49904500	Refractory Materials Repairers, Except Brickmasons	2	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
49909800	HelpersInstallation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers	10	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
51000000	Production Occupations	11	5	45.5%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	11	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
51605100	Sewers, Hand	5	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
51911100	Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders	6	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	6	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53000000	Transportation and Material Moving Occupations	87	15	17.2%	3	3.4%	0	0.0%	14	16.1%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53104200	First-Line Supervisors of Helpers, Laborers, and Material Movers,													
	Hand	3	0	0.0%	3	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53303100	Driver/Sales Workers	3	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53303200	Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers	51	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	4	7.8%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53303300	Light Truck Drivers	4	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53706200	Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand	11	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
53706500	Stockers and Order Fillers	15	15	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	10	66.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%